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Tarkastuslaskenta KT23

300 Kuortane

Aanista laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Jarj  Ehdokas Ryhmaé Ainet Vertausluku
nro nro nimi
1, 56 Maki-Mustapaa, Eeli KESK 68 704,000
2. 26 Ridanpaa-Taittonen, Annu KOK 106 486,000
3. 63 Ylikantola, Susanna KESK 58 352,000
4. 12 Palomaki, Seppo PS 67 343,000
B 30 Varila, Riikka KOK 67 243,000
6. 62 Yli-Hynnila, Antti KESK 55 234,667
T 45 Haapa-aho, Anne KESK 54 176,000
8. 9 Lindahl, Tuija PS 53 171,500
9. 27 Saliméki, Juha-Matti KOK 53 162,000
10. 33 Honkala, Pasi KD 39 141,000
11 64 Yli-Kuha, Hanna KESK 46 140,800
12! 17 Abdalla, Ali KOK 49 121,500
13. 54 Laitila, Arttu KESK 46 117,333
14. 8 Lampinen, Tauno PS 45 114,333
15. 57 Rantanen, Jukka KESK 45 100,571
16. 21 Laitila, Rauno KOK 38 97,200
17 55 Lantela, Antti KESK 35 88,000
18. 13 Sallila, Ville PS 34 85,750
19. 23 Peltokangas, Jaakko KOK 37 81,000
valintaraja
20. 59 Ruismaki, Virpi KESK 34 78,222
21. 37 Santanen, Alpo KD 30 70,500
22. 44 Ala-Lahti, Jari KESK 33 70,400
23. 22 Liesmaki, Merja KOK 30 69,429
24. 14 Salminen, Annukka PS 30 68,600
25, 51 Kamunen, Jari KESK 31 64,000
26. 40 Mikkola, Tuomas VIHR 35 62,000
27. 24 Pesonen, Nora KOK 22 60,750
28. 53 Kiviniemi, Mervi KESK 28 58,667
29, 5 Koskela, Antti PS 27 57.167
30. 61 Takala, Jouni KESK 26 54,154
31, 32 Yli-Opas, Kari KOK 18 54,000
32, 15 Kontola, Veikko SDP 35 51,000
33, 60 Siljamaki, Ulla KESK 23 50,286
34. 11 Oksanen, Olli-Pekka PS 21 49,000 wk,d‘uk
35 25 PRiironen; Petra KOK 14 48,606 (& 400 g)\‘;
36. 34 Kuusisto, Eila KD 29 47,000
37 46 Haarajarvi, Annika KESK 22 46,933
38. 31 Yli-Leppala, Annie KOK 11 44,182
39. 58 Rintakallio, Eero KESK 21 44,000
40, 3 Honkala, Elina PS 18 42,875
41, 50 Jokiaho, Marita KESK 20 41,412
42. 18 Ala-Kurikka, Jarmo KOK 10 40,500
43, 65 Yli-Leppala, Erno KESK 17 39,111
44, 2 Haapala, Arto PS 14 38,111 y
45 20 Takarnen—kE L KOK fod 27 2QE bﬁh- V-Q"’&k
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46. 52 Kari, Teresa KESK 16 37,053
47. 36 Ojala, Arto KD 21 35,250
48. 48 Hunnakko, Lilli KESK 14 35,200
49, 28 Santanen, Hannu KOK 9 34,714
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Kontola, Antti
Joensuu, Timo
Laikola, Mika
Hirvonen, Tatu
Kovaniemi, Antti
Riukulehto, Sulevi
Kivimaki, Johanna
Laaja, Tapio
Virtaniemi, Jyrki
Neste, Timo
Saarimaki, Jorma
Maki-Kahra, Marita
Kiviluoma, Kaija
Paakkanen, Carita
Tarmasto, Altti

https://vat.om.fi/Tulokset/dispatchReport.action?p.electoralDistri...

PS
KESK
KOK
KESK
PS
VIHR
KOK
PS
KD
PS
SDP
KD
VIHR
VIHR
VIHR

11

11

11

14

16

10

34,300
33,524
32,400
32,000
31,182
31,000
30,375
28,583
28,200
26,385
25,500
23,500
20,667
15,500
12,400

16.6.2021 klo 18:40



